
Price List

$300.00

$250.00

$300.00

$400.00
$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$400.00
$250.00

$300.00
$400.00

$425.00

Pregnancy
1st trimester 

Nuchal Translucency

Anatomy Scan 

Growth / BPP Scan   

Non-resident  

Digital copy of scan pictures and videos 

General

Abdomen (Abdo/renal) 

Renal 

Female Pelvis  

Abdomen/pelvis (female) 

Foreign Body 

Soft Tissue 

Small part (Scrotum / Thyroid/Salivary gland) 

Breast (Unilateral) 

Breast (Bilateral) 

Abdo wall/ groin / hernia 

DVT (unilateral) 

Carotid Arteries 

Renal Artery Doppler

MSK
With ACC 

All others 

Please contact for pricing if the exam is not listed 

W: usorewa.co.nz
E: info@usorewa.co.nz

P: 09 558 3204
F: 09 558 2782

A: 174 Centreway Road, 
     Orewa, Auckland

Free

$250.00

A $20 after hours surcharge applies for 
appointments from 5pm and all Saturday 
appointments  

Initial scan free, follow up scans $40

$80.00

$80.00

$60.00

all $250.00

+$20.00




