

Price List

A \$20 after hours surcharge applies for appointments from 5pm and all Saturday appointments

Pregnancy

1st trimester	Initial scan free, follow up scans \$40
Nuchal Translucency	\$80.00
Anatomy Scan	\$80.00
Growth / BPP Scan	\$60.00
Non-resident	all \$250.00
Digital copy of scan pictures and videos	+\$20.00

General

Abdomen (Abdo/renal)	\$300.00
Renal	\$250.00
Female Pelvis	\$300.00
Abdomen/pelvis (female)	\$400.00
Foreign Body	\$250.00
Soft Tissue	\$250.00
Small part (Scrotum / Thyroid/Salivary gland)	\$250.00
Breast (Unilateral)	\$250.00
Breast (Bilateral)	\$400.00
Abdo wall/ groin / hernia	\$250.00
DVT (unilateral)	\$300.00
Carotid Arteries	\$400.00
Renal Artery Doppler	\$425.00

MSK

With ACC Free All others \$250.00

Please contact for pricing if the exam is not listed

A: 174 Centreway Road, Orewa, Auckland W: usorewa.co.nz E: info@usorewa.co.nz P: 09 558 3204 F: 09 558 2782